## BID TABULATION Clark County Public Works - Engineering and Construction Division Clark County, Washington

Project Name: 2020 Preservation Guardrail					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		BIDDER #1		BIDDER #2		BIDDER #3														
Project Number: PRJ0000374 (CRP #391522) Bid Opening Date: March 23, 2021							Dirt and Aggregate Interchange, Inc. 20905 NE Sandy Blvd. Fairview, OR 97024-7785 (503) 661-5093		Coral Construction Company PO Box 347 Wilsonville, OR 97070-0347 (503) 682-2252		Petersen Brothers, Inc. 2008 East Valley Hwy E Sumner, WA 98390-9579 (253) 863-8136														
													BID ITEM NO.	SPEC. SECTION	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE		TOTAL PRICE		TOTAL PRICE
													BID ITEMS												
1	1-09.7	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$35,763.00	\$35,763.00	\$29,866.38	\$29,866.38													
2	1-07.15	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$785.01	\$785.01													
3	1-10	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$92,000.00	\$92,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$81,602.05	\$81,602.05													
4	2-02	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	L.S.	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$17,216.00	\$17,216.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$16,311.50	\$16,311.50													
5	4-04	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	TON	186	\$75.00	\$13,950.00	\$100.00	\$18,600.00	\$175.00	\$32,550.00	\$153.00	\$28,458.00													
6	5-04	COMMERCIAL HMA	TON	10	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$683.00	\$6,830.00	\$550.00	\$5,500.00	\$619.75	\$6,197.50													
7	6-10	PRECAST CONC. BARRIER TYPE 2	L.F.	25	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$125.96	\$3,149.00													
8	8-01	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	EST.	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00													
9	8-02	TOPSOIL TYPE A	C.Y.	23	\$65.00	\$1,495.00	\$100.00	\$2,300.00	\$180.00	\$4,140.00	\$229.83	\$5,286.09													
10	8-02	SEEDING AND MULCHING	S.F.	2000	\$0.50	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.89	\$3,780.00													
11	8-03	IRRIGATION REPAIR	EST.	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00													
12	8-04	EXTRUDED CURB (TYPE 1)	L.F.	412	\$10.00	\$4,120.00	\$15.00	\$6,180.00	\$30.00	\$12,360.00	\$28.90	\$11,906.80													
13	8-11	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31	L.F.	1313	\$40.00	\$52,520.00	\$28.00	\$36,764.00	\$45.00	\$59,085.00	\$48.40	\$63,549.20													
14	8-11	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 - 8 FT. LONG POST	L.F.	525	\$40.00	\$21,000.00	\$32.00	\$16,800.00	\$50.00	\$26,250.00	\$53.84	\$28,266.00													
15	8-11	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 - 9 FT. LONG POST	L.F.	531	\$45.00	\$23,895.00	\$34.00	\$18,054.00	\$55.00	\$29,205.00	\$57.88	\$30,734.28													
16	8-11	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 - 11 FT. LONG POST	L.F.	100	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00	\$62.00	\$6,200.00													
17	8-11	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 21 (Modified)	EACH	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,417.00	\$7,417.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,226.43	\$5,226.43													
18	8-11	BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 10	EACH	4	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,950.00	\$7,800.00	\$1,137.41	\$4,549.64													
19	8-11	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 NON-FLARED TERMINAL	EACH	7	\$4,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$4,250.00	\$29,750.00	\$3,450.19	\$24,151.33													
20	8-11	REMOVING GUARDRAIL	L.F.	2481	\$12.00	\$29,772.00	\$5.00	\$12,405.00	\$10.00	\$24,810.00	\$5.78	\$14,340.18													
21	8-11	SPECIAL GUARDRAIL POST EXCAVATION	EACH	5	\$175.00	\$875.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$350.95	\$1,754.75													
									•																
TOTAL BID						\$315,627.00		\$316,316.00		\$364,463.00		\$368,114.14													
% OVER OR UNDER ENGINEERS ESTIMATE							0.:	22%	15.	47%	16.	63%													